AMENDA ENTRE SOLVENTA TION/MODIFIES	ATION OF CONTRAC	BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PA
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	DR-27-06-310		1
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE R	EQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)
M004	See Block 15c	SBC-08-313	,	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other	er than Item 6)	CODE 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission			egulatory Commission	• ,
Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-415-57	19	Div. of Contra Mail Stop T-7-		•
Mail Stop T-7-1-2		1 .		· ·
Washington, DC 20555		Washington, DC	20555	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)		(X) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLIC	ITATION NO.
DELANY, SIEGEL, ZORN & ASSOCIATES, INC DSZ & ASSOCIATES	∶ .		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
1730 N LYNN ST STE 900	•		10A. MODIFICATION OF CO GS22F9784H DR-2	
ARLINGTON VA 222092012	•			
	1		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) .
CODE 101176097	FACILITY CODE	AMENDMENTS OF	103 02 2000	
TT. IHISTIEN	M ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMEN 15 OF	SOLICITATIONS	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set	forth in Item 14. The hour an	d date specified for receip	t of Offers is exte	nded, 🔃 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment pri	ior to the hour and date speci	ified in the solicitation or a	s amended, by one of the follow	ving methods:
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning	copies of the amendm	ent: (b) By acknowledging	receipt of this amendment on	each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram wh				
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE				
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtu				
•	· ·	•		•
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter n	lakes reference to the solicita	auon and this amendment	, and is received prior to the op-	aning nout
and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
. Op	oligate: \$10,400.00,			
	C: 252A, Appr.: 31X0			
	PLIES ONLY TO MOD			
	THE CONTRACT/ORD			
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify a	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTI	H IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE (CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	
		<u> </u>		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		HANGES (such as changes i	n paying office, appropriation date, etc.)	,

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	•		, '
		1	1	
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Bill	ateral agreement		1	
X	·		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	s required to sign this docume	ent and return 3	copies to the issuing office.) :
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by Ut			acible \	
The purpose of this modification is to	# pr 100 # 5 5 5 5	,	•	t for CSA price
		od 2, Increase the	Bra celling to adjus	t for GSA price
increase and to incorporate the new GSA			, · ·	
See page 2 for details of the modificat	ion.			
			•	++
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAING	UNCHANGED		•	; I
	. • '			
Cumulative total NRC obligations: \$50,4				
Current Total Ceiling Amount: \$50,400.0			~	
Period of Performance: May 3, 2006 - Ma	y 2, 2009	•		•
	•		· · ·	
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referen	iced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchanged and in	full force and effect.	
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	···	16A. NAME AND TITLE OF COM) ,
	\sim	Stephen Pool		า
Mesan John Exec.	VICE Hes	Contracting Of	figer	/
15B CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AME	RC/_\//	16C. DATE SIGNED
Ma Ma Dom	4.1	1.11100	VIII I I Kan W	
(Signature of pers)n authorized to sign)	- 4/24/08	BY Signati	ure of Contracting Officer)	- 6 /2×/1
				17 / 3 / 1
NSN 7540-01-152-8070			STAN	IDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

DR-27-06-310 M004

The purpose of this modification is to (1) adjust the ceiling for the BPA for Option Period 2 and 3 (2) exercise Option Year 2, (3) incorporate new GSA price schedule.

Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made to the order:

- 1. Option Period 2 ceiling is increased by \$400 from \$10,000 to \$10,400 to account for the GSA price increase under contract GS-22F-9784H.
- 2. Option Period 3 is increased by \$400 from \$10,000 to \$10,400 to account for the GSA price increase GS-22F-9784H.
- 3. Option Period 2 is hereby exercised thereby increasing the total estimated (ceiling) amount of the contract by \$10,400.00 from \$40,000.00 to \$50,400.00.
- 4. This modification increases the obligated amount by \$10,400, thereby increasing the obligated amount under the contract from \$40,000.00 to \$50,400.00.
- 5. Section G. Period of Performance of Enclosure 2 (Statement of Work), is revised to read as follows:
 - "The period of performance for this order is May 3, 2006 to May 2, 2009. The term of this contract may be extended at the option of the government for an additional one-year option period.
- 6. Enclosure 1: entitled "Contract prices for GS-22F-9784H" is replaced with the attached enclosure, which contains the revised GSA prices.

All other terms and conditions remain the same.

A summary of obligations, from the award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY 06 obligation amount:	\$30,000.00
Total FY 08 obligation amount:	\$20,400.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations	\$50,400.00

This modification obligates FY07 funds in the amount of \$10,400.00.